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Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent

121 Events - Thatcham Festival
0.0%(5)1051 Advertising Income  5 0

120.0%(100)1052 Sponsorship Income  600 500
112.0%(60)1055 Stallholder Fees  560 500
111.7%(352)1056 Ticket Income - Events  3,352 3,000

4,0004,517Events - Thatcham Festival :- Income (517) 112.9%
0.0%1,000 1,0004004 Overtime  0 1,000
0.0%500 5004005 Casual Labour/Agency Staff  0 500

102.9%(22) (22)4023 Stationery & Printing  772 750
116.6%(60) (120)4029 Traffic Management  785 725 60
70.6%294 2944031 Event Advertising  706 1,000

101.2%(22) (22)4041 Equipment Hire  1,872 1,850
3.9%192 1924046 Equipment Purchased  8 200
0.0%(3) (3)4047 Furniture Purchased  3 0
0.0%(3) (3)4048 Plants, Shrubs & Trees  3 0

78.9%21 214049 Refreshments  79 100
104.2%(12) (12)4054 Licences etc  312 300
90.8%29 294066 First Aid Event Cover  286 315

100.0%0 04068 Vehicle costs inc rental, fuel  200 200
456.4%(588) (588)4069 Fees and hire charges  753 165
25.6%149 1494070 Sundry supplies/materials  51 200
42.0%1,450 1,4504073 Entertainment  1,050 2,500

138.2%627 (382)4078 Costs for Ticketed Events  373 1,000 1,010
10,8057,252Events - Thatcham Festival :- Indirect Expenditure 3,553 1,070 2,483 77.0%

Net Income over Expenditure (2,735) (6,805) (4,070)
122 Events - Christmas

0.0%4001051 Advertising Income  0 400
27.8%1,3001052 Sponsorship Income  500 1,800

136.9%(480)1055 Stallholder Fees  1,780 1,300
3,5002,280Events - Christmas :- Income 1,220 65.1%

0.0%330 3304004 Overtime  0 330
0.0%400 4004005 Casual Labour/Agency Staff  0 400
0.0%130 1304014 Electricity  0 130
0.0%200 2004018 Waste Disposal  0 200

76.8%200 474023 Stationery & Printing  0 200 154
109.1%1,880 (180)4029 Traffic Management  90 1,970 2,060
34.0%1,000 6604031 Event Advertising  0 1,000 340

0.0%10,000 10,0004037 Service Contracts  0 10,000
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85.8%3,390 6844041 Equipment Hire  1,411 4,800 2,706
0.0%150 1504046 Equipment Purchased  0 150
0.0%50 504049 Refreshments  0 50

128.7%(52) (52)4054 Licences etc  232 180
88.0%325 394066 First Aid Event Cover  0 325 286

0.0%200 2004068 Vehicle costs inc rental, fuel  0 200
0.0%100 1004070 Sundry supplies/materials  0 100

73.8%2,500 6554073 Entertainment  0 2,500 1,845
22,5351,732Events - Christmas :- Indirect Expenditure 20,803 7,390 13,413 40.5%

Net Income over Expenditure 548 (19,035) (19,583)
123 Events - Remembrance Day

0.0%100 1004004 Overtime  0 100
100.0%0 04023 Stationery & Printing  200 200
100.0%4,610 04029 Traffic Management  0 4,610 4,610
88.8%1,000 1124041 Equipment Hire  0 1,000 888

0.0%50 504049 Refreshments  0 50
5,960200Events - Remembrance Day :- Indirect Expenditure 5,760 5,498 262 95.6%

Net Expenditure (200) (5,960) (5,760)
124 Events - United Service of Rem

0.0%200 2004004 Overtime  0 200
0.0%25 254023 Stationery & Printing  0 25

99.3%5 54041 Equipment Hire  695 700
106.8%(2) (2)4049 Refreshments  27 25

950722Events - United Service of Rem :- Indirect Expenditure 228 0 228 76.0%

Net Expenditure (722) (950) (228)
125 Events - Family Fun Day

40.6%4751015 Activity Income  325 800
275.0%(1,400)1052 Sponsorship Income  2,200 800
94.9%3551055 Stallholder Fees  6,645 7,000

8,6009,170Events - Family Fun Day :- Income (570) 106.6%
255.8%(779) (779)4004 Overtime  1,279 500
62.5%300 3004005 Casual Labour/Agency Staff  500 800
76.7%58 584018 Waste Disposal  192 250

141.7%(125) (125)4023 Stationery & Printing  425 300
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87.3%127 1274031 Event Advertising  873 1,000
101.4%(96) (96)4041 Equipment Hire  7,096 7,000
113.7%(55) (55)4046 Equipment Purchased  455 400

0.0%30 304047 Furniture Purchased  (30) 0
80.0%60 604049 Refreshments  240 300
95.3%30 304066 First Aid Event Cover  615 645

135.0%(70) (70)4068 Vehicle costs inc rental, fuel  270 200
78.9%42 424070 Sundry supplies/materials  158 200
72.7%1,772 1,7724073 Entertainment  4,728 6,500

18,09516,801Events - Family Fun Day :- Indirect Expenditure 1,294 0 1,294 92.8%
Net Income over Expenditure (7,631) (9,495) (1,864)

126 Events - Kids Fest
240.0%(350)1052 Sponsorship Income  600 250
275.0%(525)1055 Stallholder Fees  825 300

5501,425Events - Kids Fest :- Income (875) 259.1%
0.0%(328) (328)4004 Overtime  328 0
0.0%200 2004018 Waste Disposal  0 200

107.1%(12) (12)4023 Stationery & Printing  182 170
108.5%(60) (60)4029 Traffic Management  765 705
48.1%135 1354031 Event Advertising  125 260
87.5%50 504041 Equipment Hire  350 400

0.0%(69) (69)4054 Licences etc  69 0
104.0%(13) (13)4066 First Aid Event Cover  343 330
115.0%(15) (15)4070 Sundry supplies/materials  115 100
96.3%83 834073 Entertainment  2,167 2,250

4,4154,444Events - Kids Fest :- Indirect Expenditure (29) 0 (29) 100.7%
Net Income over Expenditure (3,019) (3,865) (846)

128 Events - Specials & One-offs
0.0%(205) (205)4041 Equipment Hire  205 0
0.0%(131) (131)4048 Plants, Shrubs & Trees  131 0
0.0%(250) (250)4073 Entertainment  250 0
5.0%5,700 5,7004601 Events -  300 6,000

6,000886Events - Specials & One-offs :- Indirect Expenditure 5,114 0 5,114 14.8%

Net Expenditure (886) (6,000) (5,114)
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129 Events - Rural Touring Theatre
0.0%5,1001056 Ticket Income - Events  0 5,100

5,1000Events - Rural Touring Theatre :- Income 5,100 0.0%
0.0%50 504005 Casual Labour/Agency Staff  0 50
0.0%50 504023 Stationery & Printing  0 50
0.0%200 2004031 Event Advertising  0 200
0.0%(13) (13)4046 Equipment Purchased  13 0
0.0%(70) (70)4049 Refreshments  70 0
0.0%500 5004069 Fees and hire charges  0 500

12.5%3,325 3,3254073 Entertainment  475 3,800
0.0%500 5004079 Ticketing Management Fees  0 500

5,100558Events - Rural Touring Theatre :- Indirect Expenditure 4,542 0 4,542 10.9%

Net Income over Expenditure (558) 0 558

32,595 73,860
4,35817,392 21,750

41,265
(15,203) (52,110) (36,907)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 13,958 27,308

80.0%
63.0%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (15,203) (52,110) (36,907)


